LANGUAGE
JAPANESE
ENGLISH
 REV. D E F G
SHEET 1-13 1-13 1-13 1-13
REVISE ON PC ONLY TITLE:
 1.5 W/B CONNECTOR H=2.0mm
                                製品仕様書 G

 1.5 W/B CONNECTOR H=2.0mm
                               製品仕様書
G  SEE SHEET 1 OF 13
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO
MOLEX INC. AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION REV. DESCRIPTION
DOCUMENT NUMBER
PS-504051-002
FILE NAME
PS-504051-002.docx
SHEET
13 OF 13
                                                                                    EN-037(2013-04 rev.1)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
REV. REV. RECORD DATE ECN NO. WRITTEN BY : CHECKED BY :
1 PROPOSED 2012/3/6  T.HANYU K.ASAKAWA
A RELEASED 2012/4/24 J2012-1348 T.HANYU K.ASAKAWA
B REVISED 2012/6/29 J2012-1566 T.HANYU K.ASAKAWA
C REVISED 2013/4/16 J2013-1174 T.HANYU K.ASAKAWA
D REVISED 2013/10/02 J2014-0597 Y.WAKE K.ASAKAWA
E REVISED 2014/02/26 J2014-1166 Y.WAKE K.ASAKAWA
F REVISED 2015/03/05 J2015-1139 K.CHIKANO K.ASAKAWA
G REVISED 2015/08/25 J2016-0059 T.AKAIKE K.ASAKAWA